
LOT 3 GENERAL WASHINGTON UNR SUR
NE1/4 OF NW1/4 EX COMM NE COR OF
HEIGHTS S/D, N 20.01 FT TO N R/W

BREWER WALTER JR/CASON DOREATHA
1215 NE MASSIE STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06444-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.00 1.00/

06/23/2021 MLU

11/21/2016 DF 6.50 11,350 0 0 11,350

STANDARD
2

23,051
0

11,350
34,401

733
33,668

HA HAB 3,739
29,929
34,401

0

34,401

0951/0833 4/11/2002 PB Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (CURLE

WALTER BREWER JR

0927/2506 5/29/2001 PB Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (CHARL

DOREATHA CASON & ET
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2016HX Base Yr

1181 NE MASSIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,099 41.6160 46.61 51,224 1946 1946 10 0
AP
10 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  13% - 2016 Heated Area: 1032

BAS 1,032 100 1,032 21,646

FSP 168 40 67 1,405

1,200 1,099 23,051

BAS= W24 S43 FSP= S7 E24 N7 W24$E24 N43$.

BAS

24

43

24

43

FSP7

24

7

24

0

1 0100 C SFR 13 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200

2 9630 C SWAMP 13 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 250

3 0000 C VAC RES 13 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 4,600

4 0100 C SFR 13 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 3,300


